
ThiW VepoVX pVoZided fVee of chaVge b]:
SwitchCars.com
1521 Highland Rd
T[inWbYVg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507

Vehicle Histor] Report¤ US $44.99

ThiW CARFAX Vehicle HiWXoV] RepoVX iW baWed onl] on infoVmaXion WYpplied Xo CARFAX and aZailable aW of 6/17/24 aX
1:38:01 PM (CDT). OXheV infoVmaXion aboYX XhiW Zehicle, inclYding pVoblemW, ma] noX haZe been VepoVXed Xo CARFAX.
UWe XhiW VepoVX aW one impoVXanX Xool, along [iXh a Zehicle inWpecXion and XeWX dViZe, Xo make a beXXeV deciWion aboYX
]oYV ne\X YWed caV.

Additional Histor]
NoX all accidenXW / iWWYeW aVe VepoVXed Xo CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No XoXal loWW VepoVXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

Structural Damage
No WXVYcXYVal damage VepoVXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

Airbag Deplo]ment
No aiVbag deplo]menX VepoVXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

Odometer Check
No indicaXion of an odomeXeV Vollback.

No IWWYeW
IndicaXed

No IWWYeW
IndicaXed

No IWWYeW
IndicaXed

DiWpla] CARFAX in online liWXingW:

No accidenXW oV damage VepoVXed Xo CARFAX

22  SeVZice hiWXoV] VecoVdW

4  PVeZioYW o[neVW

T]peW of o[neVW: PeVWonal leaWe, PeVWonal

LaWX o[ned in Ohio

75,408  LaWX VepoVXed odomeXeV Veading

2008 AUDI TT 3.2
QUATTRO
VIN: TRUDD38J081049683
COUPE
3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

ThiW CARFAX RepoVX PVoZided
b]:
SwitchCars.com
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Accident / Damage
No accidenXW oV damage VepoVXed Xo CARFAX.

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

No IWWYeW
RepoVXed

Manufacturer Recall
No open VecallW VepoVXed Xo CARFAX.

No RecallW
RepoVXed

No RecallW
RepoVXed

No RecallW
RepoVXed

Basic Warrant]
OViginal [aVVanX] eWXimaXed Xo haZe e\piVed.

Warrant]
E\pired

Warrant]
E\pired

Warrant]
E\pired

Title Histor]
CARFAX gYaVanXeeW Xhe infoVmaXion in XhiW
WecXion

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
SalZage ` JYnk ` RebYilX ` FiVe ` Flood ` Hail `
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
PVoblem

Guaranteed
No
PVoblem

Guaranteed
No
PVoblem

Odometer Brands
NoX AcXYal Mileage ` E\ceedW Mechanical
LimiXW

Guaranteed
No
PVoblem

Guaranteed
No
PVoblem

Guaranteed
No
PVoblem

GUARANTEED - None of XheWe XiXle pVoblemW [eVe VepoVXed b] a U.S. WXaXe DepaVXmenX of
MoXoV VehicleW (DMV). If ]oY ¦nd XhaX an] of XheWe XiXle pVoblemW [eVe VepoVXed b] a DMV and noX
inclYded in XhiW VepoVX, ]oY ma] qYalif].
Vie[ TeVmW ` Vie[ CeVXi¦caXe

Detailed Histor]

Owner 1
PYVchaWed: 2008

Low mileage! ThiW o[neV dVoZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXV] aZeVage of 15,000
mileW peV ]eaV.

PeVWonal LeaWe
Vehicle

5,887 mi/]V

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership Histor]
The nYmbeV of o[neVW iW eWXimaXed

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

YeaV pYVchaWed 2008 2019 2020

T]pe of o[neV See DeXailW PeVWonal PeVWonal

EWXimaXed lengXh of o[neVWhip 11 ]VW. 1 mo. 1 ]V. 1 mo. 3 ]VW. 7 mo.

O[ned in Xhe follo[ing WXaXeW/pVoZinceW See DeXailW Ohio Ohio

EWXimaXed mileW dViZen peV ]eaV See DeXailW 3,186/]V 4,926/]V

LaWX VepoVXed odomeXeV Veading 57,530 61,028 75,408
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NoX RepoVXed NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

06/25/2008 13 AYdi NoV[ell
NoV[ell, MA
781-261-5000
aYdinoV[ell.com

4.7 / 5.0
377 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

5,953 CYWXomeV
FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
PVe-deliZeV] inWpecXion compleXed

07/18/2008 235 Ne[ YoVk
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
HillWdale, NY

Title issued or updated
RegiWXVaXion iWWYed oV Vene[ed
FiVWX o[neV VepoVXed
CoVVecXion Xo VecoVd
TiXled oV VegiWXeVed aW peVWonal leaWe
Zehicle
PaWWed WafeX] inWpecXion

08/15/2008 Ne[ YoVk
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
LibeVX]Zille, IL

Title issued or updated
TiXled oV VegiWXeVed aW peVWonal leaWe
Zehicle

T[o WXaXeW? Vehicle leaWing companieW ofXen
XiXle a caV in one WXaXe bYX VegiWXeV iX Xo be dViZen
in anoXheV.

08/17/2008 644 Ne[ YoVk
InWpecXion SXaXion

Emissions inspection performed
PaWWed WafeX] inWpecXion

07/23/2009 7,263 AYdi of ManhaXXan
Ne[ YoVk, NY
212-515-8200
aYdimanhaXXan.com

4.4 / 5.0
249 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

1,879 CYWXomeV
FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile WeVZice peVfoVmed
Vehicle [aWhed/deXailed
SafeX] inWpecXion peVfoVmed

07/24/2009 Ne[ YoVk
InWpecXion SXaXion

Emissions inspection performed
PaWWed WafeX] inWpecXion

01/27/2010 11,061 AYdi of ManhaXXan
Ne[ YoVk, NY
212-515-8200
aYdimanhaXXan.com

4.4 / 5.0
249 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

1,879 CYWXomeV
FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle [aWhed/deXailed

05/18/2010 Ne[ YoVk
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
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HillWdale, NY TiXled oV VegiWXeVed aW peVWonal leaWe
Zehicle
PaWWed WafeX] inWpecXion

07/09/2010 14,258 AYdi of ManhaXXan
Ne[ YoVk, NY
212-515-8200
aYdimanhaXXan.com

4.4 / 5.0
249 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

1,879 CYWXomeV
FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
15,000 mile WeVZice peVfoVmed
Vehicle [aWhed/deXailed
Engine/po[eVXVain compYXeV/modYle
checked
SafeX] inWpecXion peVfoVmed
EmiWWionW inWpecXion peVfoVmed
EmiWWionW oV WafeX] inWpecXion
peVfoVmed

07/30/2010 14,787 Ne[ YoVk
InWpecXion SXaXion

Passed safet] inspection
PaWWed emiWWionW inWpecXion

07/23/2011 17,743 DealeV InZenXoV] Vehicle offered for sale

08/09/2011 17,844 AYdi CeVXi¦ed DealeV
WaXeVXo[n, CT

Offered for sale as an
AYdi CeVXi¦ed pVe-o[ned Zehicle

Owner 2
PYVchaWed: 2011

Low mileage! ThiW o[neV dVoZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXV] aZeVage of 15,000
mileW peV ]eaV.

PeVWonal Vehicle
4,947 mi/]V

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/06/2011 17,977 MaWWachYWeXXW
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/09/2011 AYdi CeVXi¦ed DealeV
WaXeVXo[n, CT

Sold as an Audi Certi¦ed pre-owned
vehicle

09/13/2011 MaWWachYWeXXW
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
LeedW, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle coloV noXed aW GVa]

09/20/2011 19,241 PVo LYbe AYXo CenXeV
NoVXhampXon, MA
413-586-5640
pVolYbeaYXocenXeV.com

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
EmiWWionW oV WafeX] inWpecXion
peVfoVmed

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
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269 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W
343 CYWXomeV FaZoViXeW

09/20/2011 MaWWachYWeXXW
InWpecXion SXaXion
NoVXhampXon, MA

Passed safet] inspection
PaWWed emiWWionW inWpecXion

09/30/2011 MaWWachYWeXXW
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
LeedW, MA
TiXle #BK512606

Title issued or updated
Ne[ o[neV VepoVXed
Vehicle coloV noXed aW GVa]

11/20/2012 33,597 FoVeign TVa¨c ImpoVX
SaleW & SeVZice
AlliWon PaVk, PA
724-449-9999
foVeign-XVa¨c.com

4.9 / 5.0
43 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

22 CYWXomeV FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced

01/18/2013 34,369 PennW]lZania
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
PiXXWbYVgh, PA
TiXle #71602542KI01

Title issued or updated
RegiWXVaXion YpdaXed [hen o[neV
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion

02/07/2013 34,802 InWpecXion SXaXion Passed emissions inspection

04/18/2013 PennW]lZania
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
PiXXWbYVgh, PA
TiXle #7160254201 KI

Title issued or updated
Loan oV lien VepoVXed

11/17/2013 PennW]lZania
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
PiXXWbYVgh, PA
TiXle #7160254201 KI

Registration issued or renewed

03/10/2014 ImpoVXW b] Da]
MonVoeZille, PA
724-327-4900
impoVXWb]da].com

4.0 / 5.0
28 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
FlYidW checked
EmiWWionW inWpecXion peVfoVmed

03/10/2014 41,730 InWpecXion SXaXion Passed emissions inspection

03/10/2014 PennW]lZania
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
PiXXWbYVgh, PA
TiXle #7160254201 KI

Registration issued or renewed

08/22/2014 WiWconWin
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
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MiddleXon, WI RegiWXVaXion YpdaXed [hen o[neV
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion
Vehicle coloV noXed aW SilZeV

11/17/2014 46,621 DYnnW ImpoVXW
MiddleXon, WI
608-831-6400
dYnWimpoVXW.com

5.0 / 5.0
54 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

25 CYWXomeV FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
DVain plYg gaWkeX Veplaced

08/27/2015 WiWconWin
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
MadiWon, WI

Registration issued or renewed
RegiWXVaXion YpdaXed [hen o[neV
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion
Vehicle coloV noXed aW SilZeV

09/10/2015 49,672 DYnnW ImpoVXW
MiddleXon, WI
608-831-6400
dYnWimpoVXW.com

5.0 / 5.0
54 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

25 CYWXomeV FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
Oil and ¦lXeV changed

04/21/2016 PennW]lZania
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
PiXXWbYVgh, PA
TiXle #7160254201 KI

Title issued or updated
DYplicaXe XiXle iWWYed
RegiWXVaXion YpdaXed [hen o[neV
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion

05/04/2016 WiWconWin
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
MadiWon, WI
TiXle #16125A70154

Title issued or updated
Loan oV lien VepoVXed
RegiWXVaXion YpdaXed [hen o[neV
moZed Xhe Zehicle Xo a ne[ locaXion
Vehicle coloV noXed aW SilZeV

06/30/2016 WiWconWin
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
MadiWon, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle coloV noXed aW SilZeV

07/11/2017 WiWconWin
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
MadiWon, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle coloV noXed aW SilZeV

05/17/2018 55,620 DYnnW ImpoVXW
MiddleXon, WI
608-831-6400
dYnWimpoVXW.com

5.0 / 5.0
54 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

25 CYWXomeV FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
LighXW checked

07/06/2018 WiWconWin Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
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MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
MadiWon, WI

Vehicle coloV noXed aW SilZeV

09/02/2019 57,526 DealeV InZenXoV] Vehicle offered for sale

09/18/2019 57,530 PoVWche of Beach[ood
Beach[ood, OH
216-763-4911
poVWchebeach[ood.com

4.9 / 5.0
257 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

3,901 CYWXomeV
FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced
PVe-deliZeV] inWpecXion compleXed
Vehicle [aWhed/deXailed

Owner 3
PYVchaWed: 2019

Low mileage! ThiW o[neV dVoZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXV] aZeVage of 15,000
mileW peV ]eaV.

PeVWonal Vehicle
3,186 mi/]V

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/19/2019 57,545 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/25/2019 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
CleZeland, OH
TiXle #4303739539

Title issued or updated
Ne[ o[neV VepoVXed

10/30/2019 58,000 MaWXeVWoVkW AYXomoXiZe
CleZeland HeighXW, OH
216-321-3134
maWXeV[oVkWaYXomoXiZe.
com

4.9 / 5.0
95 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

29 CYWXomeV FaZoViXeW

Vehicle serviced

10/30/2019 Ohio
InWpecXion SXaXion

Passed emissions inspection

10/30/2019 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
CleZeland, OH
TiXle #4303739539

Registration issued or renewed

05/04/2020 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
CleZeland, OH
TiXle #4303739539

Registration issued or renewed

10/22/2020 61,028 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.

Vehicle purchase reported

-

-
-

-
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10/26/2020 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
T[inWbYVg, OH
TiXle #7708490862

Title issued or updated
DealeV Xook XiXle of XhiW Zehicle [hile iX
[aW in inZenXoV]

Owner 4
PYVchaWed: 2020

Low mileage! ThiW o[neV dVoZe leWW
Xhan Xhe indYWXV] aZeVage of 15,000
mileW peV ]eaV.

PeVWonal Vehicle
4,926 mi/]V

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/03/2020 61,100 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/12/2020 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
Macedonia, OH
TiXle #7708506026

Title issued or updated
Ne[ o[neV VepoVXed

05/17/2021 Ohio
InWpecXion SXaXion

Passed emissions inspection

06/11/2021 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
Macedonia, OH
TiXle #7708506026

Registration issued or renewed

09/30/2021 63,201 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
BVakeW checked
FlYidW checked
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
Bod] lYbVicaXed
TiVeW VoXaXed
BVake padW Veplaced
BVake VoXoV(W) Veplaced

03/24/2022 66,667 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced

04/11/2022 67,016 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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04/28/2022 67,454 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
FlYidW checked
Bod] lYbVicaXed
LighXW checked

06/07/2022 68,000 Ohio
InWpecXion SXaXion

Passed emissions inspection

06/20/2022 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
Macedonia, OH
TiXle #7708506026

Registration issued or renewed

09/21/2022 70,051 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
FlYidW checked
Bod] lYbVicaXed

10/03/2022 70,252 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
FVonX a\le(W) Veplaced/VepaiVed
A\le(W) Veplaced
BVake calipeVW cleaned/WeVZiced

11/01/2022 70,868 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced

01/11/2023 71,898 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced

05/02/2023 73,018 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

Vehicle serviced
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
FlYidW checked
Bod] lYbVicaXed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
- Back To Top



5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

06/30/2023 Ohio
MoXoV Vehicle DepX.
Macedonia, OH
TiXle #7708506026

Registration issued or renewed

09/29/2023 75,408 FaWX Lane'W RepaiV
Macedonia, OH
440-539-8777
hXXpW://faWX-laneW-
VepaiV.bYWineWW.WiXe/

5.0 / 5.0
7 VeVi¦ed ReZie[W

Vehicle serviced
TiVe condiXion and pVeWWYVe checked
FlYidW checked
Oil and ¦lXeV changed
Bod] lYbVicaXed
Radio VemoZed
Radio Veplaced

HaZe QYeWXionW? ConWYmeVW, pleaWe ZiWiX oYV Help CenXeV aX [[[.caVfa\.com. DealeVW oV
SYbWcVibeVW, pleaWe ZiWiX oYV Help CenXeV aX [[[.caVfa\online.com.

Glossar]

First Owner
When Xhe ¦VWX o[neV(W) obXainW a XiXle fVom a DepaVXmenX of MoXoV VehicleW aW pVoof of o[neVWhip.
Inspections
Man] WXaXeW oV coYnXieW VeqYiVe annYal oV biennial emiWWionW and/oV WafeX] inWpecXionW. OdomeXeV VeadingW aVe
collecXed aX Xhe Xime of Xhe inWpecXion.
New Owner Reported
When a Zehicle iW Wold Xo a ne[ o[neV, Xhe TiXle mYWX be XVanWfeVVed Xo Xhe ne[ o[neV(W) aX a DepaVXmenX of MoXoV
VehicleW.
Ownership Histor]
CARFAX de¦neW an o[neV aW an indiZidYal oV bYWineWW XhaX poWWeWWeW and YWeW a Zehicle. NoX all XiXle XVanWacXionW
VepVeWenX changeW in o[neVWhip. To pVoZide eWXimaXed nYmbeV of o[neVW, CARFAX pVopVieXaV] Xechnolog] anal]^eW
all Xhe eZenXW in a Zehicle hiWXoV]. EWXimaXed o[neVWhip iW aZailable foV ZehicleW manYfacXYVed afXeV 1991 and XiXled
Wolel] in Xhe US inclYding PYeVXo Rico. DealeVW WomeXimeW opX Xo Xake o[neVWhip of a Zehicle and aVe VeqYiVed Xo in
Xhe follo[ing WXaXeW: Maine, MaWWachYWeXXW, Ne[ JeVWe], Ohio, Oklahoma, PennW]lZania and SoYXh DakoXa. PleaWe
conWideV XhiW aW ]oY VeZie[ a Zehicle'W eWXimaXed o[neVWhip hiWXoV].
Title Issued
A WXaXe iWWYeW a XiXle Xo pVoZide a Zehicle o[neV [iXh pVoof of o[neVWhip. Each XiXle haW a YniqYe nYmbeV. Each XiXle oV
VegiWXVaXion VecoVd on a CARFAX VepoVX doeW noX neceWWaVil] indicaXe a change in o[neVWhip. In Canada, a
VegiWXVaXion and bill of Wale aVe YWed aW pVoof of o[neVWhip.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
k 2024 CARFAX, Inc., paVX of S&P Global. All VighXW VeWeVZed.
6/17/24 1:38:01 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a cop] of the CARFAX Vehicle Histor] Report for this 2008 AUDI TT vehicle (VIN:
TRUDD38J081049683), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/17/24 at

-
-
-
-
-
-

Back To Top



2:38 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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